Pos

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Rider

Alexandar Richardson

Samuel Clark

Angus Hawkins

Nicholas Tyrie

Euan Woodliffe Y23

Oliver Hucks

Jack Crook

Zeb Kyffin

Matthew Houlberg

Marinus Petersen

Charles Ager

James Bevan

Carl Jolly

Jack Rebours

David Hird

Chris McNamara

Joe Hill

James Brown

Jacob Avery

Morgan West

Josh Housley

Jude Chamberlain

Joshua Brown b23

uz23
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Team

Saint Piran

trainSharp Elite

Ride Revolution Coaching

Primera-TeamJobs

The Cycling Academy

Kalas Motip Race Team

Richardsons Trek DAS

Saint Piran

Embark Spirit BSS

Kalas Motip Race Team

Embark Spirit BSS

trainSharp Elite

WestSide Coaching. 73 Degrees

trainSharp Elite

ROKIiT-SRCT

Sigma Sports - Cannondale RT

Embark Spirit BSS

Sn Vitae Bim Bam Coaching RT

Ride Revolution Coaching

Folkestone Velo Club

Derby CC Webuycycle Huub RT

Embark Spirit BSS

Team Novo Nordisk Development

Time



Pos

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

DNF

Rider

Jordan Giles
Samuel Nisbet
Michael Weavers
Joe Giriffiths
Archie Cross
Alexander Cross
Charlie Lacaille
Danylo Riwnyj
Oscar Hutchings
Charlie Beake
Lucas Jowett uzs3
Tobias Dahlhaus
Alexander Speirs
Harry Macfarlane
Jack Wyllie
Oliver Hurdle

Jody Paxman

uz23

Primera-Team]Jobs

Big Maggys

Lewes Wanderers CC

Saddleback Racing

Team

Velo Schils - Interbike RT

Velo Schils - Interbike RT

Velo Schils - Interbike RT

trainSharp Elite

Team Tor 2000 Kalas

Team Tor 2000 Kalas

Saint Piran

Foran CC

TAAP Endura

TAAP Endura

TAAP Endura

StolenGoat Race Team

Hutchinson-Brother UK

Rapha. pmesons
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